Reitsportcenter Feelenerhecken

Starterliste -

LUXEMBOURS
na

Richter: Antonius Holland - Carla Symader
Beginn: 18.06.2022, 08:00 Uhr

Nr. Startzeit

KNr.

Pferd /Reiter

01 Reitpferdeprifung

Pony NAT

Stand: 17.06.2022, 19:14 Uhr

1. Gruppe
1 08:00:00

2. Gruppe
4 08:20:00

3. Gruppe
7 08:40:00

SLISTE2

26

31

42

46

73

78

119

135

Cayman 61
Schneiders,Jerome
Dalton de Prepinson
Bicker,Helena

Diana 1190

Helly D'Angelin,Florence

Die bunte Puppe
Frank,Ghislaine

Flavour 10

Beissel,Jennifer

Limited Edtion van Equinox d
Briichle,Deborah

Quantentheorie
Dumont,Jil
Santiago 299
Wolff,Aimee

BEL

GER

FRA

G NED

LUX

LUX

LUX

LUX

Seite 1von 1



